Position

Inst, Psychiatric Technology

Instructor, Psychiatric Tech

Instructor, Psychiatric Tech

Instructor, Psychiatric Tech

Instructor, Psychiatric Tech

Instructor, Psychiatric Tech

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

CC Psychiatric
Technology

CC Psychiatric
Technology

CC Psychiatric
Technology
CC Psychiatric
Technology

CC Psychiatric
Technology

CC Psychiatric
Technology
CC Psychiatric
Technology

CC Psychiatric
Technology

CC Psychiatric
Technology

CC Psychiatric
Technology

Total Wages

$101,386

$100,362

$99,205

$94,284

$86,102

$83,492

$20,459

$6,656

$524

$279

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,265

$22,798

$23,146

$17,717

$18,969

$12,397

$1,493

$0

$43

$23



