Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Inst, Psychiatric Technology		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$101,386	\$12,265
Instructor, Psychiatric Tech		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$100,362	\$22,798
Instructor, Psychiatric Tech		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$99,205	\$23,146
Instructor, Psychiatric Tech		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$94,284	\$17,717
Instructor, Psychiatric Tech		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$86,102	\$18,969
Instructor, Psychiatric Tech		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$83,492	\$12,397
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$20,459	\$1,493
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$6,656	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$524	\$43
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychiatric Technology	\$279	\$23